Four Score and Seven Outs To Go

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2022 Standings
15-Nov-2022 09:38 AM ET

Team
Exit Velo

Just a Hinch of Cheating

Dritterl7

Red Sox 3.0
HEAVY HITTERz
Hoof Hearted
The Conn Outfit

Imagine Dragon Ds Nutz
Deplorable Dynasty

THREE KINGS
Walk-off HBP
Kluber Lang 5

Final Standings

Owner

Phillip Martin
Michael DeCillis
D Ritter

Michael Pettifer
Rod

Alejandro Suarez
T. Connell
Michael Stapleton
Thomas Walker
Aaron Creagan
Bob

Quinton Fletcher

W L WPct
16 5 0.762
15 6 0714
13 8 0.619
13 8 0.619
12 9 0571

11 10 0.524
11 10 0.524
10 11 0476

8§ 13 0.381
7 14 0.333
6 15 0.286
4 17 0.190

Behind PF

0 6185.0
6325.5
6362.0
6176.0
6014.5
6589.5
5782.5
5931.0
5497.0
5561.5
5683.0
4888.5
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PA
5620.0
5748.0
5987.0
5778.5
5907.5
5783.5
5915.5
5990.5
6044.5
6245.5
6094.0
5881.5
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